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sAm MULLER MACHINES SA

M top second hand and new precision machine tools

www.mullermachines.ch

ESCO Type ESCOMATICD 6 S

SAM 023481
Group Automatic lathe
Manufacturer ESCO
Type ESCOMATICD 6 S

Diameter of work admitted
with flat cames

Spindle hole

Number of tool cutters
Spindle speeds:

Number of spindle speeds
from

up to

Voltage

Total power required
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length

Width

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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6 mm
62 mm
6 mm

3
2'400 t/min
6000 t/min
60 Hz 220/440 Volt
25¢Cv
1150 kg

1500 mm
1000 mm
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