

SAM 023481**ESCO Type ESCOMATIC D 6 S**

Group Automatic lathe
Manufacturer ESCO
Type ESCOMATIC D 6 S



Diameter of work admitted	6 mm
with flat comes	62 mm
Spindle hole	6 mm
Number of tool cutters	3
Spindle speeds:	
Number of spindle speeds	3
from	2'400 t/min
up to	6000 t/min
Voltage	60 Hz 220/440 Volt
Total power required	2.5 CV
Machine's weight about	1150 kg
Overall dimensions machine:	
Length	1500 mm
Width	1000 mm

